Thursday

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

Friday

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

Saturday

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

Sunday

10:00 AM

Noon

2013 St. Cloud Chutes Legion Tournament
Thursday, June 20 - Sunday, June 23, 2013

Field / Teams
Putz
Chutes vs Nisswa

Bemidji vs 76ers

Sauk Rapids vs Sartell

Sauk Rapids vs Maple Grove
Chutes vs Marshall

Maple Grove vs Clearwater

Chutes vs Wilmar

Rogers vs Tri City
Nisswa vs Marshall
#3 vs #6

#4 vs #5

#1 vs #4/#5 winner

Championship

#3

Field / Teams
Faber
Marshall vs Wilmar

Sartell vs Clearwater

Nisswa vs Willmar
76ers vs Tri City Blue
Bemidji vs Rogers

Tri City Blue vs Bemidji

76ers vs Rogers

Maple Grove vs Sartell
Sauk Rapids vs Clearwater
Friendly

Friendly

Friendly

#2 vs #3/#6 Winner

#2

#6

#4

#5

#1




	Sheet1

