2013 St. Cloud Chutes Legion Tournament Thursday, June 20 - Sunday, June 23, 2013

	Field / Teams	Field / Teams	
<u>Thursday</u>	<u>Putz</u>	<u>Faber</u>	
4:30 PM	Chutes vs Nisswa	Marshall vs Wilmar	
7:00 PM	Bemidji vs 76ers	Sartell vs Clearwater	
<u>Friday</u>			
9:00 AM	Sauk Rapids vs Sartell	Nisswa vs Willmar	
11:30 AM	Sauk Rapids vs Maple Grove	76ers vs Tri City Blue	
2:00 PM	Chutes vs Marshall	Bemidji vs Rogers	
4:30 PM	Maple Grove vs Clearwater	Tri City Blue vs Bemidji	
7:00 PM	Chutes vs Wilmar	76ers vs Rogers	
<u>Saturday</u>			
9:00 AM	Rogers vs Tri City	Maple Grove vs Sartell	
11:30 AM	Nisswa vs Marshall	Sauk Rapids vs Clearwater	
2:00 PM	#3 vs #6	Friendly	
4:30 PM	#4 vs #5	Friendly	
7:00 PM		Friendly	
Sunday			
10:00 AM	#1 vs #4/#5 winner	#2 vs #3/#6 Winner	
Noon	Championship		
	#3	#2	
	#6		
	#4] -	
	#5		
		#1	